Position

Director Of Public Safety

Sr Code Compliance Inspec
Public Safety Officer IlI
Public Safety Officer IlI
Public Safety Officer IlI
Public Safety Officer IlI
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector
Maintenance Worker I
Public Safety Technician
Public Safety Officer Il
Code Compliance Inspector
Code Compliance Inspector
Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Code Compliance Inspector
Maintenance Worker I
Public Safety Ofcr II-Hr
Public Safety Ofcr II-Hr
Office Assistant IlI

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Public Safety Ofcr II-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

Total Wages

$182,929
$95,130
$92,401
$89,132
$82,819
$82,568
$81,470
$79,943
$78,828
$75,142
$74,586
$72,558
$70,614
$69,285
$68,645
$68,450
$66,640
$65,642
$63,176
$60,098
$59,222
$58,503
$58,089
$57,123
$56,286
$54,628
$53,404
$52,981
$52,642
$50,505

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$77,814
$51,185
$35,635
$44,041
$47,076
$46,585
$37,622
$47,064
$22,402
$33,479
$32,660
$38,501
$43,646
$29,679
$34,123
$43,479
$41,506
$5,338
$5,338
$40,497
$30,086
$36,056
$5,338
$5,338
$5,338
$0
$5,338
$5,263
$0

$0



Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Code Compliance Inspec-Hr
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr
Office Assistant | - Hr
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr

Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

$50,276
$47,757
$46,618
$46,480
$45,069
$45,065
$44,911
$44,099
$44,065
$44,026
$43,886
$40,833
$38,819
$36,141
$35,775
$34,427
$29,447
$28,401
$28,118
$27,091
$20,430
$18,030
$16,381
$15,086
$12,095
$9,874
$9,809
$7,129
$3,157
$75

$0
$2,261
$0
$5,338
$502
$0

$0
$5,338
$0
$4,020
$110
$5,338
$0
$5,338
$5,263
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



