Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Safety		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$182,929	\$77,814
Sr Code Compliance Inspec		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$95,130	\$51,185
Public Safety Officer III		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$92,401	\$35,635
Public Safety Officer III		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$89,132	\$44,041
Public Safety Officer III		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$82,819	\$47,076
Public Safety Officer III		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$82,568	\$46,585
Code Compliance Inspector		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$81,470	\$37,622
Code Compliance Inspector		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$79,943	\$47,064
Maintenance Worker III		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$78,828	\$22,402
Public Safety Technician		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$75,142	\$33,479
Public Safety Officer II		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$74,586	\$32,660
Code Compliance Inspector		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$72,558	\$38,501
Code Compliance Inspector		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$70,614	\$43,646
Management Analyst		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$69,285	\$29,679
Management Analyst		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$68,645	\$34,123
Code Compliance Inspector		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$68,450	\$43,479
Maintenance Worker III		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$66,640	\$41,506
Public Safety Ofcr II-Hr		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$65,642	\$5,338
Public Safety Ofcr II-Hr		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$63,176	\$5,338
Office Assistant III		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$60,098	\$40,497
Office Assistant II		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$59,222	\$30,086
Office Assistant II		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$58,503	\$36,056
Public Safety Ofcr II-Hr		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$58,089	\$5,338
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$57,123	\$5,338
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$56,286	\$5,338
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$54,628	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$53,404	\$5,338
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$52,981	\$5,263
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$52,642	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr		Norwalk	Public Safety	\$50,505	\$0

Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$50,276	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$47,757	\$2,261
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$46,618	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$46,480	\$5,338
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$45,069	\$502
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$45,065	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$44,911	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$44,099	\$5,338
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$44,065	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$44,026	\$4,020
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$43,886	\$110
Code Compliance Inspec-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$40,833	\$5,338
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$38,819	\$0
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$36,141	\$5,338
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$35,775	\$5,263
Office Assistant I - Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$34,427	\$0
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$29,447	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$28,401	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$28,118	\$0
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$27,091	\$0
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$20,430	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$18,030	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$16,381	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$15,086	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$12,095	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$9,874	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$9,809	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$7,129	\$0
Public Sfty Officer I-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$3,157	\$0
Publ Safety Dispatcher-Hr	Norwalk	Public Safety	\$75	\$0